F-01:3 38 R Hood assy

L

M, Code En.name Chname Oty

| R 150T-8-01-001 Hood, front part . Ml 1

2 RY150T-8-01-002  |Hoodrear part M0 u,ﬂ_?_:) IWEH 1

3 RY150T-8-01-003  |Hood rear part cover SWMEE 8 1

4 R 1 50T-8-01-004 Headlight switch xiTHr= 1 =
5 RY150T-8-01-005  |Staring switch HARE T % 1 .
5 Ry 150T-2-01-006 Dimmer gwitch TAEF=E 1

T R 150T-8-01-007 Turning light swiich ¥ T 77 3 1

Y RY150T-2-01-008  |Horn gwitch W0 1

g RY150T-8-01-009 | Warning switch WA % 1

1% Ineafrumment assy i B

] Instrumenl lens e gL L

]

R 1 EH0T-8-01-010

ingirummznt decorative cover

fEES




13 Invshrurment pane -1

14 Inslrument pan 15 BN

15 RY160T-B-01-015  |Tapping screw ST 4.2°12 4R EIRETST 42212 a

L] FY150T-8-01-016  [Tapping screw ST 4.8%12 +E WA IRETST 4.8%16 2

17 RY1507T-8-01-017  |Boll, gasket kits T T L "

I8 RY150T-8-01-018  |Tapping screw clip EXRT+ 5 2
F-02:35 BE A5 Handlebar assy

Code En.name |Ch.nama Qy
1 RY150T-8-02-001  |Handlebar assy HEEREEF 1
2 RY150T-8-02-002  |Handlebar balanca block HEETER 2
3 RY150T-8-02-003  |Handisbar balance block sloeve FhET R ELE 2
4 RY150T-8-02-004  |Handlebar apacer FBiEmE 1
5 RY150T-8-02-005 |Grip L. EFIEE 1
6 RY150T-8-02-006  |Accelerator cable (yrila, woliou ) L IREE i
7 RY150T-8-02-007 | Fixed seat component, accelerator AEERES 1




-1 -

F-03: W A 4R B

HNo. Code En.name Ch, name Oty
1 RY150T-5-03-001  |Fr.cover WA 1
2 RY150T-8-03-002  [Decoralive plate front cover MR 1
3 RY1S0T-B-03-0032  [Air plate R frant cover B &S AR 1
3 RY1S0T-6-03-004  |Alr plate, L,Iron cover B AT A R 1
5 Fr.position light assy i TR
B Fr.paaition light back sheall E{EET Y
7 RYISITR03005 6 position lEhl relleciive piale (S ST B o :
] {Fr.posilion light cover {2 AT AT
g RY150T-B-03-008  |Fr.tuming light assy,R W5 W AT 1
10 RY150T-B-03-010  [Fr.uming fight arssy,L W R AT 1
11 RY160T-8-03-011  |Fr.tuming light reflective plate EBITEXE




12 RY150T-8-03-012 _ |Fr.tuming light cover WERTITR 2
13 RY150T-8-03-013_ |Fr.uming light back shell B R 2
14 RY150T-B-03-014  |Headiight, R WM 1
15 RY1S0T-8-03-015  |Headkght, L AN T 1
16 |Headkght redlective plate WEITE XH 2
17. |Headsght lamp holder AT 2
18 - kol Headlight decorative cover L 2
16 Headlight cover WETITR 2
0 RY150T-8-03-020  |Expansion screw Ilﬂ':ﬂi_]' _ i
H RYA50T-8-03-021  |Philipa oval head seli-driling screw ST4 2x12 |+ SRR & & da4TST4. 2212 12
¥ RY180T-8-03-023  [Bulb (HS1 Typa) fri (HS18 =R ) H51 12V 3535w .
F-04: %91 B & Set lock asay
Ma. Code En.name | Ch.name Qty
I RY150T-8-04-001  |Setl lock assy _ EREL 1
T RY150T-8-04-002  |Seat cable Lyyilo, GFAS) ik 1
3. RY150T-8-04-003__ |Seat lock helder"J4mCn G510 Rl 1
4, RY150T-8-04-004  |Large oval cross slof head sorew ia . BES 1) 2
5. RY150T-8-04-006 |hexagon sockst cap scraws A R [ T 2
B, RY150T-B-04-006  |cross recess pan head screw + i S T 1




F-05: R M7, SR WiTEREE. 5 MEM Tai light,decorativa plate,decorative connection plate,canter cover assy

'

EheE T )

Wl

18

L

1

Mo, Code En.name Oty
1 RY150T-8-05-001  [Decorative plale, R T H b4 1
2 BY150T-8-05-002 dacoralive plake, L kiR 1
3 RY150T-8-05-003  |Re.connection decoralive plate B S EER 1
Fi RY150T-8-05-004  [Center cover FRFR 1
2 RY150T-8-05-005  [Small cover, canler cover ot S 1
& Tadl light asay EETRA 1
T Tl light holder EETTE 1
& | Tail light decorative cover AT E A 1
a Ry 150T-8-06-008 Tail lght cover RiTTR 1
10 Re.urning light,L EER@ELTITR 1
11 Re.uming light.R EEWHmiTIT® 1
12 Taill Bght ouler cover EETAR 1
13 RY150T-8-05-013 Philps awval head suil-l:lriling sorew ST4.2x12 |+ E B BT ST 2%12 &
14 RY150T-8-06-014  |Philips oval head seli-drlling screw 5T4.8<18 |+ FlEE % B EE4T5T4.8%16 2
15 R 150T-B-05-015 |Fhip= oval head salf-drilling screw 5T4.8212 |+ FHEE B EETsTIE=12 2
16 RY150T-8-05-016  |Fhilips oval head seli-drilling screw ST4.8=16 |+ M E o B TS T4.8% 16 2




i7

RY160T-8-08-017

[Large oval cross stol head scraw MEx16

+ EW AN A AR Mex16

18

R 160T-A-05-018

|Flat padt

FER

18

RY150T-8-05-019

Tapping screw clip

BERIFH

FO6.ERMEGEESH. EXE RELR Rear carer,Rear lender and Rear wheel fender assy

M. Code Cnr.nama City
1 RY150T-8-06-001 |Re.carier assy FE 3 BB 1
3 RY150T-B-06-002  |Re.wheel lender =L 1
a RY180T-8-06-003  |Refender EH TR 1
5 FY150T-8-06-004  |Side reflectar | =R 2
[ RY150T-8-06-005  |Rear reflactor EE¥®R 1
T RY150T-8-06-006  |Licensa light assy | B AT 68 £ 1
B RY150T-8-06-007  |Re. Left bracket,Re.wheel fendar ERTERESERE® 1
] RY150T-5-06-008 [Re, rlghl beackel Re wheeal fendar EEREETRER 1
10 RY1S0T-8-08-008  |Frlefl brackel, Re.wheel fender EHEAENREN N 1
11 RY150T-8-06-010  |hexagon nul with flange ~RELEIRS 5




s

12 RY150T-8-06-011  |Nulchp L e 1
13 RY150T-8-06-012  |Philips oval head sel-drilling scraw ~+ A B TeeT 2
14 RY150T-8-06-013 | hexagon boll with flange AR ERe 2
15 Ry 150T-8-08-014  [hexagon bolf with flange REEERR 3
18 RY150T-8-06-015  |Boll, flat gaskets components T e g 5
F-O7:W %% & & Front storage box assy

Na. Codea En.name Ch.naa i Qty
1 RY150T-8-07-001  |Front storags box 1 k] i
2 RY150T-8-07-002  |Front etorspe bo connection B 1
| FY150T-8-07-003  |Halmet hook L EIEH 1
4 RY150T-5-07-004  |Vin Mo.cover EHEWR 1
5 RY150T-B-07-005  |Philips oval head self-drilling screw TR E 3 B FRAT B
] RY160T-B-07-006  |Phillps oval head seif-drilling screw s L HESER L) 2
7 RY160T-6-07-007 _ |Hexagon flange bolts b Eiy L 1
8 RY150T-8-07-008__ |Tapping screw clip AYET R 2




FOoBHEE, E50E&RFEERERR Footrest, side plate LR and frame fander assy

Mo, Coda Oty
1 R 160T-B-08-001 1
2 EY150T-6-08-002 | 1
a RY150T-8-08-003 1
4 RY150T-8-08-004  |Batiery nubber mat S 1
5 RY 150T-8-08-0058  |Inner cover frond fendsr HE RS 1
3 RY150T-8-08-008  |Boliorm cover EREAE 1
T RY 150T-8-0B-007  |Cowar cap,foolras! TR L]
a FMY1S0T-8-08-008  |Front boand, L HEN& 1
9 RY150T-8-08-008  |Front beswd, R HERHR 1
10 RY150T-8-08-010  |Boit&flal gaskels components M&x16 8 B T ah MR £ 4F Mo 16 g
11 RY150T-8-08-011  |Tapping screw clip BRMTER 7
12 RY180T-8-08012  |Tapping screw clip BRI+ H 4




F-00: 3 B /78 2R Seal & Luggage box assy

Mo. Code En.nama Ch.name Qty
1 RY150T-8-08-001 |Seat assy B 1
2 RY 1507-8-08-002  |Lupgage box L] 1
3 RY150T-8-08-003  |Luggage box inner cover TEHAE 1
4 RY150T-8-09-004 EEIEI? cughion axia clamp e W 4R 1
4] RY 150T-8-08-005 Philips oval head seli-drilling screw R L 5 R 2
i RY1607T-8-08-006  |Boli& flat gaskets components FenTEEA S f




F- O ek L D

-

No. Code |En.name Ch.name Qty
1 RY150T-8-10-001  |Fuel tank cap i A 1
2 RY150T-B-10-002  [Fuel tank assy 15l P I A 1
3 RY150T-8-10-003  [Inner.rear fender E#S R 1
4 RY150T-8-10-004  |Fuel sensor 12 4 e 1
5 RY150T-8-10-005  |Fusl sensor seal ring Bt mEEHE 1
B RY150T-8-10-006  |Fuel sensor jock plate B MR EAR 1
8 R 150T-8-10-007 |Hamum fiange bolks ME= 16 FREZMEE Mexls 1
g RY150T-8-10-008  |Fuel pipe 4.7+%B.5%150 BE EE T8 150 1
] RY190T-8-10-008  |Fuel pipe 4,7=0,5=220 (kW B4 75 5= 1
11 RY150T-8-10-010  |Fuel pipe 4.7+8.52300 EhW WA T=85%300 1
12 RY150T-8-10-011  |Fuel sirainer assy o i R RE SR 6 1
13 RY150T-8-10-012  |Gasofine friangle negative prassure switch A=/ 0 EF & 1
14 RY160T-8-10-013  |Megative pressure pipe 3.8+7.6=180 RE®R B 8=7.6x180 1
16 FY150T-8-10-014  |Stesd wire clamp g8 HE = By T [i
18 RY150T-8-10-015  |Stesd wire clamp p10 AL +H BRe10 Rt 2
21 RY150T-8-10-016 | Philips oval head seli-drilling screw ST4.2«12 |+ P EEX B BURTSTS2%12 5
22 RY150T-8-10-017  |Hexagon flange bolis Méx12 FREEAR Mex2 4




73 [ RY150T-6-10-018  |Hexagon flange bolls MB=16 [ RE= @M Mol | 1
F-11: 6040 B afi = BB Cable & eleclric pans assy

Mo. Code En. dime Ch.nama Qty
1 RY150T-8-11-001  [Reday LT 1
z RY 150T=F=11=002 cnil =] 1
a RY150T-8-11-003 | Regulator ERmER 1
4 R 4 50T 8= 11-0i04 Hexagon flange bolts MSx12mm o i 2 R pE ) T m 4
5 RY1507T-8-11-005  [High voltage capignition coil MEWS Lk 1
B RY150T-B-11-006  |[Cross pan head bolts MEx28mm TR &ME M6x25mm 1
7 RY150T-8-11-007  |Flashar opY ] 1
8 RY150T-8-11-008  |Hom LT 1
9 RY150T-8-11-008  [Main cabla TRELA 1
10 RY150T-8-11-010  |Battery assy 12V-7AH , YUSAS o ith 8RR 12V TAh, TRl 1




13 RY126-8-12013  [Brake cable clip I 1
14 RY126-8-12-014  |Instrumant cable thimbile Lokt 1
15 RY126-8-12-015  |Bush,front wheel g12=p20e20_ FE M Epiaxglo=20 1
16 RY1258-12-H6  [Front axde M12=1.25x235 WM MI2x1.25%235 e} 1
17 RY125-8-12-17 Front whesl fander WEEiEE |
18 RY125-8-12-0M8  |Hexagon flange bolts ME=x12 A 2 R e 2 2
19 RY125-8-12-019  [Hexagon flange bofs M10%1.26245 RS RE M10x125=45 4
20 RY125-8-12-020  |Hex flange lock nut M12x1.26_ 758 A R M2 25 1
2 R 125-B-12-021 Large oval oross slot head sorew ME*16 e a EAClER ) 4
F-13:M#e L& Front whael assy
N, Code En.name |Ch.name Gty
1 RY160T-8-13-001  |Front alum, Whesl MT2.50%14 MEMELS MI2.50714 1
2 RY150T-8-13-002  |Fromt tyre 110770-14,C8T [HE 87110/70-14,F 8 1
3 RY150T-8-13-003  |Cycle valve = ]




F RY150T-8-13-004  |Fr. Breke cable R 1
L RY150T-2-13-0056  |Fr. hmke ossy EESESERE 1
& RY 150T-8-13-008  [Fr. Disc L £ 1
7 RY1S0T-8-13-007  [Disc halt L e R 4
B RY1S0T-8-13-008  [Bolt hesd rubber gleeva BA12 38wk LB 2 2
a RY150T-8-13-000  |Bolt head rubber sleeve M14 WL EEE M1 1
10 RY1S0T-8-13-010  [Nut of rubber MIT REWEE M7 1
11 RY150T-8-13-011  [Hexagon flange bolis M&=25 FREZMME Max25 2

FlaERBEEMEE R Rear wheel & rear cushion assy

Mo. Code En.namse |€h.name Qty
1 RY150T-6-14-001  [Rear alum wheel MT2.75x14 FER M # MT2. 75714 1
2 RY150T-8-14-002  |Re. tyre , CST,120/70-14 %88 . EW 12070-14 1
3 RY150T-8-14-003  [Cycle valve = 1% 1
4 RY150T-8-14-004  [Rear cushion 335mm FERERBERE 335mmAE 2
5 RY150T-B-14-005  |Rear wheel connection plabe ERE S 1
B RY150T-B-13-006  |Bush @17.5"¢20"27 EE ¢17.5920%27 1
7 RY 150T-8-14-007 |HumE|:rn flange bolls MB=32 FREEERE MEx12 2




-l

P RY150T-6-14-008  |Hexagon flange bolts M10%1.25440 FRAREERE Mi0x] 25440 z

] RY150T-B-14-008  |Hax flange lock nut M18x1.5 FEEEEHERE 615 1

10 RY150T-8-14-010  |Bush 17 5%25%6 FE 17.5<25%5 1
F-15: 20 3 B B M & B BE Air filler companants.

Mo, Code En.name Ch.name Giky
1 Air filer assy DR BT (AR 1
2 Air filler exdit pipe PMERELTE 1
4 A filler body lewer cover DEERENETE 1

-15-001
5 HIFIET-SH 0 Air filler inlel air pipe DR (BEAN) 1
B Air filtar alement R 1
7 Adr filber body upper eover ERERELEENR 1
& RY150T-8-15008  |Hexagon flange bolts ME=25 AAZZEEE Ma=25 2
a RY150T-8-15003 | Air filler exil pipe clamp DR ERE R 1
L5 RY150T-8-15-006  [Air filter etement TEERNAE 1

&YISOT-B-1500l— L dpiated  xe0S



F-16: ™R E & Muffar agsy

pe -

1088 §7

l1Jeg p e
Mo. Coda En.name Ch.name Oty
AWEilE (
1 RY150T-8-16-001 Muffler assy FYAIRERER =4S M 1
e = i oot W GES0 bl ) U e ML E
2 RY150T-8-16-002__|Muffler body components AME WA S, R R B 1
3 RY150T-B-16-003  |Muffler cover AEEPR 1
4 RY150T-B-16-004 |Hexagon flange nut MG ZBZEMES Ms 2
5 RY150T-B-16-005  |Flat gaskets FibmE 2
B RY150T-B-16-008  |crosa recess pan head screw MEX1E TFERE LW Max16 z
7 RY150T-6-16-007 _|Flat gakets TR 2
) R 150T-8-16-008  |Muffler gashets AR 1
B RY150T-B-16-000  |Flal geskets g8 FBE g z
10 RY180T-8-16-010  |Spring paskats pB Mk px 2
11 RY150T-8-16-011  |Hexagon flange bolts MEx100 AAEEEIRE  Ma<100 1
12 RY150T-8-16-012 _ |Hexagon flange bolts MExT0 AAEETRE MExT0 1
13 Ry150T-2-16-0132  |Cap nut ME=32 EEAEE MAx3Z Z




F1T-XRBSEEERT LR

MNo. Code En.name |C.name Qty
1 RY150T-8-17-001  |Frama assy FEMBAT 1
2 RY150T-8-17-002  |Left Pedal EMBE 1
3 RY150T-8-17-003 __ [Right Padal L BB 1
4 RY150T-8-17-004  |Side stand i s 1
5 RY150T-8-17-005  |Side stand Sprng(95mmnubber cover(S0mm) | SR E B i % i
B RY150T-8-17-006  |Side stand bolt M10=1.25<25 W RAE M0 25=250 125 1
7 RY150T-8-17-007  [Bolt M8x20 F 8 E R EMa20 4
] RY150T-8-17-008  [Maln stand 225mm TRBEAH 225mm i
8 RY1507-8-17-008 _ |Main stand spring {(88mm) &nubber cover EX L5 3 1
10 RY150T-8-17-010 | Main atand bumper block AR AR 1
11 RY150T-5-17-011  |Hexagon flange bolts ME=25_ FRAREERE MEx25_ 2
12 RY150T-5-17-012 | Hanges rubber boick ) MM 2
13 RY1S0T-6-17-013__|Hanger assy SR 1
14 RY150T-8-17-014  |Hanges alxe M10x1.25<185 R Mi0x1.25=185 1
15 RY150T-8-17-015_ |Hang buffer rubber R B 2
16 RY150T-8-17-016__ |Hexagon Range nuts M 10x1.25%25 FRARZEWREE M10x1.25 1




18-

17 RY150T-8-17-017  [Bush g10.5xq16x5.7 HME pl105xpE=57 1
18 RY150T-8-17-018  |Hexagon flange bolts M10x1.25x55 FAEEEEE MI0S 2
19 RY150T-8-17-019  |Bush main stand TREEHE 2
20 RY150T-8-17-020  |Bolt M10%1.25x55 FRAEEEEE M10w1,.25455 2
F-18: 7R S=h I i & B &R Front disc brake assy
%'
e %

ui

.

No. Coda |En.name C1.name Oty
2 RY150T-B-18-002  |Hexagon flange bolts ME=20 AEELEEE Mex20 7
3 RY150T-8-18-003  [Fr.brake lever MMz FH 1
4 RY150T-8-18-004  |Fr.orake lever bolt S FAE R 1
[ RY1S0T-8-18-006  |Hex flangs lock nut MG AREZAEEEE Mo 1
7 RY150T-8-18-007  |Brake switch | &ihFF % 1
8 : Fr.disc brake upper pump L R 1
1 RY160T-8-18-008  |Fr. Diac upper pump fixed plate {8 FEEE i




a Spring gaskets MG mE Mo 1

0 RY150T-8-18000 |Fr.pad set RS 2

10 Ry SOT-8-18-010 Disc brake lower pump bracked TEER=E 1

11 RY150T-8-18-011  |Disc brake lower pump BUTE 1

iz RY150T-8-18-012 Front brake cable B 1
F-19:8MET A E & Tool sat assy

RY 1507819001

Tool sets

[MFTRLE (HE FFA RS

Mo. Code En.name |&h.name Qty
1 R 150T-8-18-002 Foassr witms mirror BRSOy 1108 i
2 RY150T-8-19-003  [Rear view mirror rubber sheeve FHSRE 2
3 RY150T-6-18-004 | Raar vigw mirmor nut ERREE 2
4 1




